Suitable for marine environments and industrial
atmospheres. The TTFA4 screw will not discolour
the woodwork around the screw head. Also
suitable for precious woods such as oak, cedar
or larch.
 The screw has a 6 lobe recess to ensure good
grip and a cutpoint, which effectively drives the
screw into the woodwork and counteracts
splitting.
Ominaisuudet
Features
6 lobe drive.
Flat head with nibs.
Coarse thread.
Type 17 point.
Marine grade stainless steel (A4).
Sovellus
Liitos
Decking to timber.
Precious woods including oak, cedar and larch.
Tekniset tiedot
TTFA4
Decking Screw - Stainless Steel A4
Technical Data
Mitat ja ominaisarvot
Tuotenro Tuotenumero
Mitat [mm]
d l dh lg tfix Bit
TTFA44.2X35T-20 74385 4.2 35 7 20 14 T-20
TTFA44.2X45T-20 74386 4.2 45 7 23 22 T-20
TTFA44.2X55T-20 74387 4.2 55 7 27.5 27.5 T-20
TTFA44.2X55T-20 Bulk 74388 4.2 55 7 27.5 27.5 T-20
TTFA44.8X75T-20 74389 4.8 75 7 35 40 T-20
Collated screws
Tuotenro Tuotenumero DB nr. NOBB nr.
Mitat [mm]
Box Quantity
d l dh d1 lg tfix Bit
TTFA44.2X45PH2 74291 1949809 53293622 4.2 45 7 2.6 23 22 PH2 1000
TTFA44.2X55PH2 74292 1949810 53293637 4.2 55 7 2.6 27.5 27.5 PH2 1000
Tuotteen ominaisuudet
Tuotenro
Tuotteen ominaisuudet
Taivutuslujuus - My,k